pktrucks.com

A GTE COMPANY

Mercedes-Benz Atego 1326 4x4 Tarpaulin Truck

Webid: med4694
MB-Specification
EURO 5 —-260 HP

Vin: WDB97636411L536305
Model 1326 AF 4X4 3860
Engine 90291700 881613
Transmission 71506000969986
Interior 141A

Paint 1 3534/

Paint 2 9678/34

Paint 3 9040/50

Paint 4 9040/55

Release Date 2010-12-20
Delivery Date 2010-12-20



Code
A71
AG4
B02
Cc42
CL9
E21
E33
ES5
ET1
FS9
FW2
FZ9
HF2
IL1
IL8
IN1
J10
JK3
KD6
KPO
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Description

DIFFERENTIAL LOCK, REAR AXLE

AXLE RATIO | =5.714

BRAKE SYSTEM ANTI-LOCK BRAKE SYSTEM (ABS)
STABILIZER,REAR AXLE UNDER THE FRAME

ECO POWER STEERING PUMP

HEAVY-DUTY BATTERY/BATTERIES

BATTERY MANAGEMENT

INSTRUMENT PANEL CHARGING PACKAGE

1-DIN TELEMATICS UNITS

ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE MIRROR, DRIVER SIDE
DELETION OF CUPHOLDER

TWO ADDITIONAL MASTERS

POLLEN FILTER

INLAND (GERMANY)

FINAL COAT WITH 2 EXTRA RUN THROUGHS
WHEELBASE 3100 MM

SPEEDOMETER KM/H

HIGH END INSTRUMENT CLUSTER WITH SPEEDO KM
EXHAUST EMISS. MONITORING FOR NITROGEN OXIDE (NOX)
BODYSHELL SCOPES FOR SCR



L16
L72
M45
MB1
MQ7
MS5
RO4
R60
R87
X31
Y10
Y44
Y45
741
799
ZD1
752
754
Z59
ZV0
ZX1
773
776
778
779

HALOGEN FOG LAMPS

ELECTRICS FOR BODY INTERIOR LIGHTING
ALTERNATOR 28 V/ 100 A

ENGINE BRAKE WITH CONSTANTLY-OPEN THROTTLE
ENGINE M 131 E23 110 KW (150 PS) 5800/MIN
LOW-POLLUTION VEHICLE EU STAGE 2 GROUP IlI
LIGHT ALLOY RIMS 5,5) X 15

SPARE WHEEL CARRIER PROV. TO FRAME
SPARE WHEEL

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE, PART Il PREPARED
FIRST AID BAG

HAZARD WARNING TRIANGLE

EMERGENCY LANTERN

APPROVAL AS TRUCK

ORDER AS PER DETAILED DESCRIPTION

FIXED SHELVING

SAFETY PACKAGE FOR EURO SPRINTER
CUSTOMER UPS

BOOT TRAY

RYDER LEASING SCOPE OF DELIVERY

PANEL VAN COMFORT PACKAGE

VEHICLE FOR RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC

CONTROL CODE LIGHTWEIGHT SEAT

No code designation available

PL CONTROL CODE (IN-HOUSE)



Mercedes-Benz Atego 1326 4x4 Tarpaulin Truck

Webid: me4694

EURO 5 -260 HP

Vin: WDB97636411L542290
Model 1326 AF 4X4 3860
Engine 90291700888445
Transmission 71506000986858
Interior 141A

Paint 1 3534/

Paint 2 9678/34

Paint 3 9040/50

Paint 4 9040/55

Release Date 2011-02-17
Delivery Date 2011-02-17



Code
A71
AG4
B02
Cc42
CL9
E21
E33
ES5
ET1
FS9
FW2
FZ9
HF2
IL1
IL8
IN1
J10

[DHOLL&HD:

Description

DIFFERENTIAL LOCK, REAR AXLE

AXLE RATIO 1=5.714

BRAKE SYSTEM ANTI-LOCK BRAKE SYSTEM (ABS)
STABILIZER,REAR AXLE UNDER THE FRAME

ECO POWER STEERING PUMP

HEAVY-DUTY BATTERY/BATTERIES

BATTERY MANAGEMENT

INSTRUMENT PANEL CHARGING PACKAGE
1-DIN TELEMATICS UNITS

ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE MIRROR, DRIVER SIDE
DELETION OF CUPHOLDER

TWO ADDITIONAL MASTERS

POLLEN FILTER

INLAND (GERMANY)

FINAL COAT WITH 2 EXTRA RUN THROUGHS
WHEELBASE 3100 MM

SPEEDOMETER KM/H



JK3 HIGH END INSTRUMENT CLUSTER WITH SPEEDO KM
KD6  EXHAUST EMISS. MONITORING FOR NITROGEN OXIDE (NOX)

KPO BODYSHELL SCOPES FOR SCR

L16 HALOGEN FOG LAMPS

L72 ELECTRICS FOR BODY INTERIOR LIGHTING

MA45  ALTERNATOR 28 V /100 A

MB1 ENGINE BRAKE WITH CONSTANTLY-OPEN THROTTLE
MQ7 ENGINE M 131 E23 110 KW (150 PS) 5800/MIN
MS5  LOW-POLLUTION VEHICLE EU STAGE 2 GROUP 1l
RO4 LIGHT ALLOY RIMS 5,5J X 15

R60  SPARE WHEEL CARRIER PROV. TO FRAME=

R87  SPARE WHEEL

X31 REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE, PART Il PREPARED
Y10 FIRST AID BAG

Y44 HAZARD WARNING TRIANGLE

Y45 EMERGENCY LANTERN

741 APPROVAL AS TRUCK

799 ORDER AS PER DETAILED DESCRIPTION

ZD1 FIXED SHELVING

Z52 SAFETY PACKAGE FOR EURO SPRINTER

754 CUSTOMER UPS

259 BOOT TRAY

ZV0 RYDER LEASING SCOPE OF DELIVERY

ZX1 PANEL VAN COMFORT PACKAGE

773 VEHICLE FOR RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC

776 CONTROL CODE LIGHTWEIGHT SEAT

779 PL CONTROL CODE (IN-HOUSE)





